8/14/23, 1:56 PM FBSE Series Close-Coupled Self-Priming Pump | Franklin Electric
Self-Priming Pumps
FBSE Series Close-Coupled Self-
Priming Pump
The FBSE series pumps are a close-coupled self-priming pump with durable cast iron construction,
making them long-lasting in various applications. Thanks to its self-priming casing, the FBSE
series close-coupled self-priming pump is designed for simple operation and engineered to

Light Industrial
Residential
Order Information
Self-Priming Single Phase Model
Showing 1 to 6 of 6 entries
Item Model HP Phases Volts Discharge Seal Motor Enclosure
92931005 FBSE-50-S 1/2 hp Single-Phase 115 VAC / 230 VAC Threaded - FNPT Mechanical Seal ODP
92931007 FBSE-75-S 3/4 hp Single-Phase 115 VAC / 230 VAC Threaded - FNPT Mechanical Seal ODP
92931010 FBSE-100-S 1 hp Single-Phase 115 VAC / 230 VAC Threaded - FNPT Mechanical Seal ODP
92931015 FBSE-150-S 1.5 hp Single-Phase 115 VAC / 230 VAC Threaded - FNPT Mechanical Seal ODP
92931020 FBSE-200-S 2 hp Single-Phase 230 VAC Threaded - FNPT Mechanical Seal ODP
92931030 FBSE-300-S 3 hp Single-Phase 230 VAC Threaded - FNPT Mechanical Seal ODP
Franklin Water Systems / Products / Surface, Centrifugal & Packages / Self-Priming Pumps / Close-Coupled - FBSE Series Close-Coupled Self-Priming Pump
8/14/23, 1:56 PM FBSE Series Close-Coupled Self-Priming Pump | Franklin Electric
Self-Priming Three Phase Model
Showing 1 to 1 of 1 entries
Item Model HP Phases Volts Discharge Seal Motor Enclosure
92933030 FBSE-300-T 3 hp Three-Phase 230 VAC / 460 VAC Threaded - FNPT Mechanical Seal TEFC
FBSE Series Pump End Kits